Product Datasheet
Celsius® FFT
Freezer
Product Information
The Celsius® FFT Freezer is a blast freezer that supports
consistent and programable large-volume freezing and
thawing of biopharmaceuticals. It is designed for palletized
loads of Celsius® FFT single-use containers, allowing easy,

900 mm | 36 in
6
Ordering Information
Countries Electrical Requirement Door Opening Order Number
Left Right
USA | Canada | Mexico 3p - 480 V - 60 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF01111-0001
⁌ FTH-BF01112-0002
Russia | China | Hong Kong | Argentina 3p - 380 V - 50 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF01121-0003
⁌ FTH-BF01122-0004
EU | Europe | India | Israel | Turkey | UK | Singapore | Thailand | Austra-
lia | Malaysia
3p - 400 V - 50 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF01131-0005
⁌ FTH-BF01132-0006
Malaysia 3p - 415 V - 50 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF01141-0007
⁌ FTH-BF01142-0008
South Korea | Brazil 3p - 380 V - 60 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF01151-0009
⁌ FTH-BF01151-0010
With Standard Chiller Version
Countries Electrical Requirement Door Opening Order Number
Left Right
USA | Canada | Mexico 3p - 480 V - 60 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF02111-0021
⁌ FTH-BF02112-0022
Russia | China | Hong Kong | Argentina 3p - 380 V - 50 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF02121-0023
⁌ FTH-BF02122-0024
EU | Europe | India | Israel | Turkey | UK | Singapore | Thailand | Austra-
lia | Malaysia
3p - 400 V - 50 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF02131-0025
⁌ FTH-BF02132-0026
Malaysia 3p - 415 V - 50 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF02141-0027
⁌ FTH-BF02142-0028
South Korea | Brazil 3p - 380 V - 60 Hz ⁌ FTH-BF02151-0029
⁌ FTH-BF02152-0030
With Low Global Warming Potential Version
7
Peripherals and Accessories
Product Description Order Number
Celsius® FFT 75 L Containers Celsius® FFT 75 L single-use container with a min | max filling volume of
18.75 | 75 L. Ready to use sterile container to be stacked (4 max) on
Celsius® FFT 75 L | Pallet
Configuration
dependent
Celsius® FFT 75 L | Pallet
The Celsius® FFT 75 L | Pallet Base allows stacking of up to
4 Celsius® FFT 75 L to enable the freezing or thawing of up to 300 L
It can be covered for container protection during storage and shipping
with the Celsius® FFT 75 L Pallet Cover
Celsius® FFT 75 L Pallet Base:
FTH-SM00101-0087
Celsius® FFT 75 L Pallet Cover:
FTH-SM00101-0088
Celsius® FFT 6/12 L | Pallet  Celsius® FFT 6/12 L | Pallet Base allows stacking of up to 10 Celsius® FFT
12 or 6 L and to freeze or thaw up to 120 L. It can be covered for container
protection during storage and shipping with Celsius® FFT 6/12 L | Pallet Cover.
Celsius® FFT 6/12 L | Pallet Base:
FTH-SM00101-0091 Celsius®
Celsius® FFT 6/12 L | Pallet Cover:
FTH-SM00101-0092
Celsius® FFT Lift Electrically-powered forklift with automated functionalities for safe and
ergonomic handling of palletized Celsius® FFT containers and secured loading